

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 19903/2010(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2010 in WPC No. 6985/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHASKAR CHANDRA MALLICK

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19987 of 2010

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20017 of 2010

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20079 of 2010

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20203 of 2010

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20205 of 2010

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20217 of 2010

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20275 of 2010

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20279 of 2010

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20280 of 2010

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20281 of 2010

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20314 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20315 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20316 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20317 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20324 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20326 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20325 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20328 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20330 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20331 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20332 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20334 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20335 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20337 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20339 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20338 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20340 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20341 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20342 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20343 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20344 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20345 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20347 of 2010 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11 of 2011 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13 of 2011 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18 of 2011 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19 of 2011 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20 of 2011 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21 of 2011 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 49 of 2011 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP	and	office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 51 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 67 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 68 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 76 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 78 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 110 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 113 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 117 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 121 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 123 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 125 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 127 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 133 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 144 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 147 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 148 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 150 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(c)CC No.166/2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 07/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice both on the Special Leave Petitions as
also in the applications for condonation of delay. Tag
with S.L.P.(c) Nos.354-355 of 2009.

In the meantime, there will be stay of the
direction for payment of arrear salary.

(S.Sarangi)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master